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Charles Frederick Arnold

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles Frederick Arnold
Postcode NG13 0BY

Date of birth December 1955

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CASA MIEL LIMITED

SWALLOWS MILL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (NUMBER 1.) LIMITED
SUNLAND UK LIMITED

KIMPTON BROTHERS LIMITED
BRITISH HONEY IMPORTERS &
PACKERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04096187
03369222

03232616
02531959
02372701

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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904958560

904958560

1 Chapel Street
Bottesford
Nottingham
Nottinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/10/2000
01/04/2000

29/08/1996
16/08/1992
19/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/12/2000

31/12/2000

26/07/1996
30/03/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



